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Tork Xpress® Multifold Hand Towel
Dispenser

The Tork Xpress® Multifold Hand Towel Dispenser in Elevation Design is suitable for environments that
demand both comfort and hygiene. This slim, attractive dispenser reduces consumption and waste with
one-at-a-time dispensing. Tork Elevation dispensers have a functional, modern design, that makes a lasting
impression on your guests.

e One-at-a-time dispensing for reduced consumption and increased hygiene
. Hyagienic push lever: Only visible when refilling or no paper in reach
. Bundles can be topped up easily to avoid paper run-outs
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Product data System
H2
Width
30.2cm
Product certificates
—
ERN
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numese’
Compaitible products
" é
120289 129089
Tork Xpress® Soft Tork Xpress® Soft
Multifold Hand Towel  Multifold Hand Towel
Hand Towel
Shipping data
Consumer units
(CON)
EAN 7322540349122
Packing material Carton
Pieces 1
Gross weight 12059
Height 458 mm
Length 114 mm
Width 314 mm
Net weight 12059
Volume 16.4 dm3
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Tork Xpress®
Flushable Multifold

Material
Plastic

Height
44.4 cm

Transport unit
(TRP)
7322540349122

Carton
1(1 CON)
1.4 kg
458 mm
314 mm
114 mm
1.2 kg

16.4 dm3

Length
10.2 cm

Color
White

Pallet
(PAL)

7322540378788

(TRP)
71.4kg
1066 mm
1200 mm
800 mm
60.25 kg

0.82 m3



