



552000

Tork Xpress® Multifold Hand Towel Dispenser

The Tork Xpress® Multifold Hand Towel Dispenser in Elevation Design is suitable for environments that demand both comfort and hygiene. This slim, attractive dispenser reduces consumption and waste with one-at-a-time dispensing. Tork Elevation dispensers have a functional, modern design, that makes a lasting impression on your guests.

- One-at-a-time dispensing for reduced consumption and increased hygiene
- Hygienic push lever: Only visible when refilling or no paper in reach
- Bundles can be topped up easily to avoid paper run-outs



552000

Tork Xpress® Multifold Hand Towel Dispenser

Product data

System H2

Material Plastic Height

Length 10.2 cm

Width 30.2 cm

44.4 cm

Color White

Product certificates



Compatible products







100289 Tork Xpress® Soft
Multifold Hand Towel

Multifold Hand Towel

Tork Xpress® Flushable Multifold Hand Towel

Shipping data

	Consumer units (CON)	Transport unit (TRP)	Pallet (PAL)
EAN	7322540349122	7322540349122	7322540378788
Packing material	Carton	Carton	
Pieces	1	1 (1 CON)	(TRP)
Gross weight	1205 g	1.4 kg	71.4 kg
Height	458 mm	458 mm	1066 mm
Length	114 mm	314 mm	1200 mm
Width	314 mm	114 mm	800 mm
Net weight	1205 g	1.2 kg	60.25 kg
Volume	16.4 dm3	16.4 dm3	0.82 m3